No. C43183

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BOISE REGIONAL REALTORS, INC.
JUDY MCLAUGHLIN

9550 W BETHEL CT

BOISE ID 83709

JUDY MCLAUGHLIN
9550 W BETHEL CT
BOISE ID 83709-8364

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR CAROLYN SINNARD 733 WEST PICKFORD STREET
DIRECTOR DEBBI MYERS 877 W. FRONT STREET
DIRECTOR ED SPERRY 2900 BELLA STREET
DIRECTOR BOB HURTT 950 N. COLE ROAD

VICE PRESIDENT GARY SALISBURY 6176 NORTH TAPESTY WAY
PRESIDENT KATRINA WEHR 1511 S. WHIPOORWILL WAY
SECRETARY BREANNA VANSTROM 4200 W. QUAIL RIDGE DRIVE
DIRECTOR JEFFREY WILLS 5320 W. TARGEE STREET
DIRECTOR KRISTA DEACON 2144 N. FASTWATER AVENUE
DIRECTOR PHIL MOUNT 5200 CHEYENNE AVENUE
TREASURER DANIELLE CULLIP 5430 N. MISTY RIDGE WAY
DIRECTOR BOB VAN ALLEN 2811 W. CROOKED STICK CT

City
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
EAGLE

State

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83646
83702
83703
83704
83713
83709
83703
83705
83713
83709
83713
83616

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C43183

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Judy McLaughlin
Name (type or print): Judy McLaughlin

Date: 11/03/2017

Title: Director of Finance/Administra

Processed 11/03/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




