No. C 43183 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Dec 31, 2017 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. BOISE REGIONAL REALTORS, INC. JUDY MCLAUGHLIN 9550 W BETHEL CT BOISE ID 83709		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				JUDY MCLAUGHLIN 9550 W BETHEL CT BOISE ID 83709-8364 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								4. Corporations: Enter Na
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	CAROLYN SINNARD		733 WEST PICKFORD STREET	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
DIRECTOR	DEBBI MYERS		877 W. FRONT STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	ED SPERRY		2900 BELLA STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83703	
DIRECTOR	BOB HURTT		950 N. COLE ROAD	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
VICE PRESIDENT	GARY SALISBURY		6176 NORTH TAPESTY WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
PRESIDENT	KATRINA WEHR		1511 S. WHIPOORWILL WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
SECRETARY	BREANNA VANSTROM		4200 W. QUAIL RIDGE DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83703	
DIRECTOR	JEFFREY WILLS		5320 W. TARGEE STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
DIRECTOR	KRISTA DEACON		2144 N. FASTWATER AVENUE	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
DIRECTOR	PHIL MOUNT		5200 CHEYENNE AVENUE	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
TREASURER	DANIELLE CULLIP		5430 N. MISTY RIDGE WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
DIRECTOR	BOB VAN ALLEN		2811 W. CROOKED STICK CT	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Report r		must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Judy McLaughlin		Date: 11/03/2017				
C 43183		Name (type or print): Judy McLaughlin		Title: Director of Finance/Administra				
Processed 11/03/2017		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				